
 

 

 

 

 
 

2018-2019 Trustee Training Conference 
October 19-21, 2018 

All events will be held at the Kiwanis Professional Center (KPC)  
8360 Red Oak St., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, unless noted otherwise.  

 
Housing at Best Western Plus Heritage Inn,  8179 Spruce Ave., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730  

 

Page 1 of 2 

 www.cnhkiwanis.org 

Friday, October 19, 2018 
 

Time 
 

Event 
 

Presenter(s) 

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

9:05 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:45 a.m. 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

11:45 a.m. 

 

Breakfast on own (available to guests of Best Western) 
 

Welcome 

  

Introductions and Governor’s Remarks 

 

Responsibilities of Trustees 

Fiduciary 

 

Robert’s Rules of Order 

Standing Rules 

 

Policy and Elections 

 

Break 

 

Budgets and Finance 

 

Vouchers 

 

 
 

Facilitator Patti Barsotti 

 

Governor Rocci Barsotti 

 

Pat Liddell 

 

 

Pat Liddell 

 

 

Pat Liddell 

 

 

 

Pete Horton  

 

Robert Davis 

 

12:00 p.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 

2:00 p.m. 

 

2:45 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

 

4:15 p.m. 

 

4:30 p.m. 

Lunch (at KPC) 

 

District Strategic Plan 

 

Blueprint for Strategic Planning Session 

 

Break 

 

Governor Rocci’s Goals 

 

Mid-Years, Conventions and Announcements 

 

Questions for Rocci and Mark 

 

Adjourn 

 

 

Joni Ackerman 

 

Joni Ackerman 

 

 

 

Governor Rocci Barsotti 

 

Mark McDonald 

   

6:00 p.m. Dinner at Zendeja’s   

(8106 Milliken Ave.., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730) 

  



Saturday, October 20, 2018 
 

8:00 a.m. 
 

Breakfast on own  

(available to guests of Best Western) 

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

9:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:15 a.m. 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

12:00 p.m. 

Roles of Trustees and Lt. Governors 

 

Successful Club Operations: 

Growing  

Strengthening  

Education  

Opening  

Building 

 

Break 

 

Continue Successful Club Operations 

 

Lunch (at KPC) 

Tim Cunning 

 

Patti Barsotti 

Alan Guire 

Dave Schmitt 

 

 

 

 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 

2:00 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

 

3:15 p.m. 

 

3:45 p.m. 

 

Breakout Working Session on Strategic Plan 

 

Regional Training Conference Planning and Content 

 

Break 

 

Kiwanis Cal-Nev-Ha Foundation 

 

First Lady’s Focus 

 

 

Joni Ackerman 

 

Gary Gray 

 

 

 

Roy Talley 

 

Patti Barsotti 

4:15 p.m.  Questions & Answers and Announcements 

 

 

 

 Governor Rocci Barsotti  

Patti Barsotti 

Mark McDonald 

 

4:30 p.m. Break to Prepare for Dinner  

6:00 p.m.  

 

Dinner at Magic Lamp Inn 

(8189 E. Foothill Blvd., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730) 
 

Sunday, October 21, 2018 

   

8:00 a.m. Breakfast on own  

(available to guests of Best Western) 
 

9:00 a.m. Board Meeting 

(Kiwanis Professional Center, Training Room) 

 

Governor Rocci Barsotti 

10:30 a.m. Safe Travels Home!  

Attire for the Weekend is Kiwanis Casual 

 


